

CNR No.DLNT01-009384-2023

CA No.195/2023

SATYAPAL Vs. AJAY

29.01.2026

Present: Appellant in person with Ld. Counsels Sh. K P
Jayaram, Sh. Harsh Shukla and Sh. Sagar Sharma.
Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Counsels for Respondent.

Part arguments on the present appeal heard.

Be put up for remaining arguments on the present
appeal on **10.03.2026**.

(Sushil Kumar)

Addl. Sessions Judge-04

North District Rohini Courts Delhi

29.01.2026 ^(R)