

CNR No.DLNT01-009384-2023

CA 195/2023

SATYAPAL Vs. AJAY

06.05.2026

Present: Sh. Harsh Shukla, Ld. Counsel for appellant
(Through V/C).
Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

No time left today.

Be put up for arguments on 23.05.2026.

(Sushil Kumar)

Addl. Sessions Judge-04

North District Rohini Courts Delhi

06.05.2026 ^(R)