

CNR No.DLNT01-009384-2023

CA 195/2023

SATYAPAL Vs. AJAY

01.07.2026

Present: Appellant in person with Ld. Proxy Sh. Tanmay Jain.
Sh. Vikas Kumar and Ms. Lakshita Bansal,
Ld. Counsels for respondent.

At request, be put up for arguments on **22.07.2026**.

(Sushil Kumar)

Addl. Sessions Judge-04

North District Rohini Courts Delhi

01.07.2026 ^(R)